Ordering Guide
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 7 FILE NAME : B2SQD_RGBW
December 11, 2024
Beam 2 Square
a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
0.25" Glo lens
Spotless lens
NOMINAL LUMEN OUTPUT INPUT WATTS* EFFICACY SHIELDING
1100 lm/ft 16.4 W/ft 67 lm/W SO
1100 lm/ft 16.4 W/ft 67 lm/W 0.25G
1200 lm/ft 16.4 W/ft 73 lm/W 1M
1000 lm/ft 16.4 W/ft 61 lm/W NW
1000 lm/ft 16.4 W/ft 61 lm/W GZ
1000 lm/ft 16.4 W/ft 61 lm/W WW
1000 lm/ft 16.4 W/ft 61 lm/W ASO
950 lm/ft 16.4 W/ft 59 lm/W BW
Please consult factory for custom lumen output and wattage.
PERFORMANCE PER LINEAR FOOT
2 3/4”
2 1/2”
Step lens
1"
Glo Lens
0.25"
Spotless Lens
SO
Narrow
NW
Graze
GZ
Wall Wash
WW
Asymmetric
ASO
Batwing
BW
B2SQDLED 90
PRODUCT ID NOM. LUMENS/FT CRI COLOR TEMP. (choose one) SHIELDING LENGTH
B2SQDLED RGB+W Pendant 1200 1200 lm/ft 90 90 CRI CTRGBW30 RGB+30K White - Color Tuning SO spotless lens 4 4’
Direct 1000 1000 lm/ft - for CTRGBW35 RGB+35K White - Color Tuning 0.25G 0.25" Glo lens 5 5’
GZ, NW, WW, ASO, BW* CTRGBW40 RGB+40K White - Color Tuning 1M StepLens , lum. end cap 6 6’
ASO asymmetric, flush only 8 8’
BW batwing, flush only 12 12’
NW narrow, flush only S(L) system run
GZ graze, flush only
WW wallwash, flush only
Available with CT(DMX) driver only. 3" increments are available for lengths
over 4 feet.
CT(DMX)
FINISH VOLTAGE DRIVER CIRCUITS MOUNTING/SUSPENSION CUSTOM (OPT.)
AP aluminum paint 120 120 V CT(DMX) color tuning driver 1 1 circuit CA(#) drywall+cable length (36” std.) C custom
W white 277 277 V +E(#) emergency circuit* CT9(#) TB/TG 9/16+cable length (36” std.)
BLK black UNV universal CT15(#) TB/TG15/16+cable length (36” std.)
C custom CTS(#) screw slot+cable length (36” std.)
SA(#) drywall+stem length >48” (18” std.)
CASL(#) drywall cable sloped ceiling